
Light Gun Heavy Gun

ID No. Status Shooter Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1001 IBS Jason Boersma 6.5 Outlaw Defiance Kreiger ST-1000 Valdeda H4350 Berger 140 Self 300-WinMag Rem700 American MBR Tooley Leupold H1000 Berger 215 Self
1002 IBS Kent Bratten 6mm Bat Kreiger McMillian NF Varget Berger Walstrom 7SAUM Tikka Bartlein TRG NF H4350 Berger Rykus
1003 IBS Steve Curren 6BR Bat Kreiger McMillian NF Varget Berger 105 Walstrom 6BR Bat Kreiger McMillian NF Varget Berger 105 Walstrom
1004 IBS Trampas Kluender 6.5Creed Savage Bartlein Savage NF H4350 Hornady 130 Walstrom 280-HK Stiller Bartlein Sightron H4350 Hornady 162
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 6Dasher Defiance Bartlein Shehane NF Berger 105 Erbele 300WSM Bat Brux MaxiTracker NF Berger 210 Erbele
1006 IBS Tom Oscarson 6Dasher Bat Bartlein Lenard NF RL15 Berger 105 Elmer L 6.5 Outlaw Bat Kreiger MBR NF H4350 Berger Elmer L
1007 IBS John Potratz 7mm Rem700 Bartlein Shehane NF H4350 Hornady 162 Thielan 30 Rem700 Bartlein Shehane NF H4350 Hornady 208 Theilan
1008 IBS John Rykhus 6.5x47 Tikka Kreiger Self Sightron H4350 Berger 140 Rykus 7mm Defiance Bartlein Self Sightron H4350 Berger 180 Rykus
1009 IBS Doug Tweed 6mm Borden Kreiger Shirley March RL16 Berger 105 Erbele 6mm Neiska Kreiger Baer March Varget Berger 105 Erbele
1010 IBS Russ Peacock 6Dasher Neiska Kreiger McMillian NF Varget Berger 105 Erbele 6Dasher Panda Kreiger McMillian NF RL15 Berger 105 Erbele
1011 IBS Justin Morrow 6.5 Panda Bartlein McMillian Vortex H4350 140-ELDX Buerer 6.5 Panda Bartlein McMillian Vortex H4350 140-ELDX Buerer
1012 IBS Ron Gilsrud 6mm Bar X-Caliber Shehane NF Self 6mm Williams X-Caliber 50-NBR Leupold Self
1013 IBS Scott Moser 6Dasher Bat DS Bartlein Scarbough NF RL15 Bart 105 Harris 6Dasher Bat DS Bartlein Scarbough NF RL15 Bart 105 Harris
1014 IBS Sean Oscarson 6.5 Borden Kreiger ST-1000 NF H4350 140-VLD Erbele 6.5 Borden Kreiger ST-1000 NF H4350 140-VLD Erbele
1015 IBS Kim Krueger 6mm 6mm
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060



GRRC - Harris, MN IBS-1000 Yard Light Gun Match 7
ID No Status Relay 1 Bench Group Score X GROUP  -  ShootOff   -   Light Gun Points

101 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
102
103 Tom Oscarson 9 5.049 49 1 0.35 0.42 0.77
104 Ron Gilsrud 10 5.678 49 4 0.35 0.35

1008 IBS John Rykhus 105 50 0
1011 IBS Justin Morrow 106 10.986 44
1009 IBS Doug Tweed 107 9.314 41
1006 IBS Tom Oscarson 108 5.366 44
1002 IBS Kent Bratten 109 17.838 19 SCORE  -  ShootOff   -   Light Gun Points
1013 IBS Scott Moser 110 8.221 41 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
1014 IBS Sean Oscarson 111 6.443 44

112 Sean Oscarson 11 4.523 47 0.35 0.42 0.77
113 Jason Boersma 12 6.848 44 0.35 0.35
114
115
116
117
118 Winner's
119
120

ID No Status Relay 2 Bench Group Score X
201
202
203
204

1010 IBS Russ Peacock 205 9.443 39
1007 IBS John Potratz 206 7.383 44
1012 IBS Ron Gilsrud 207 3.819 47
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 208 5.303 44
1003 IBS Steve Curren 209 8.173 42
1004 IBS Trampas Kluender 210 6.182 45
1001 IBS Jason Boersma 211 4.048 46

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220



GRRC - Harris, MN IBS-1000 Yard Heavy Gun Match 7
ID No Status Relay 1 Bench Group Score X GROUP  -  ShootOff   -   Heavy Gun Points

101 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
102
103 Justin Morrow 9 8.905 87 1 0.35 0.35
104 Brian Lukkar 10 6.786 86 0.35 0.42 0.77

1008 IBS John Rykhus 105 9.498 94
1011 IBS Justin Morrow 106 5.861 96 2
1009 IBS Doug Tweed 107 9.002 87
1006 IBS Tom Oscarson 108 10.921 84
1002 IBS Kent Bratten 109 14.652 77 SCORE  -  ShootOff   -   Heavy Gun Points
1013 IBS Scott Moser 110 14.907 84 1 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
1014 IBS Sean Oscarson 111 16.055 82

112 John Rykhus 11 11.016 84 1 0.35 0.35
113 Ron Gilsrud 12 12.325 90 0.35 0.42 0.77
114
115
116
117
118 Winner's
119
120

ID No Status Relay 2 Bench Group Score X
201
202
203
204

1010 IBS Russ Peacock 205 11.752 81
1007 IBS John Potratz 206 7.169 90
1012 IBS Ron Gilsrud 207 7.927 93
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 208 6.437 95 2
1003 IBS Steve Curren 209 10.943 86
1004 IBS Trampas Kluender 210 9.813 91 2
1001 IBS Jason Boersma 211 9.139 84

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220



GRRC - Harris, MN IBS-1000 Yard Light Gun Match 8
ID No Status Relay 1 Bench Group Score X GROUP  -  ShootOff   -   Light Gun Points

101 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
102
103 Ron Gilsrud 9 7.528 44 1 0.35 0.42 0.77
104 Justin Morrow 10 9.911 44 1 0.35 0.35
105
106

1009 IBS Doug Tweed 107 7.249 31
1004 IBS Trampas Kluender 108 4.687 45
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 109 6.119 39 SCORE  -  ShootOff   -   Light Gun Points
1002 IBS Kent Bratten 110 7.917 18 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
1010 IBS Russ Peacock 111 10.977 41
1001 IBS Jason Boersma 112 4.569 44 Trampas Kluender 11 7.565 46 1 0.35 0.35
1012 IBS Ron Gilsrud 113 4.342 44 Tom Oscarson 12 8.853 47 0.35 0.42 0.77

114
115
116
117
118 Winner's
119
120

ID No Status Relay 2 Bench Group Score X
201
202
203
204
205
206

1014 IBS Sean Oscarson 207 6.176 45
1007 IBS John Potratz 208 6.889 45
1003 IBS Steve Curren 209 12.494 39
1011 IBS Justin Morrow 210 3.734 44
1006 IBS Tom Oscarson 211 4.038 49
1008 IBS John Rykhus 212 50 0
1013 IBS Scott Moser 213 8.774 41

214
215
216
217
218
219
220



GRRC - Harris, MN IBS-1000 Yard Heavy Gun Match 8
ID No Status Relay 1 Bench Group Score X GROUP  -  ShootOff   -   Heavy Gun Points

101 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
102
103 Trampas Kluender 9 17.780 75 0.35 0.35
104 John Potratz 10 8.584 98 2 0.35 0.42 0.77
105
106

1009 IBS Doug Tweed 107 10.974 88 1
1004 IBS Trampas Kluender 108 6.703 94 1
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 109 6.861 97 3 SCORE  -  ShootOff   -   Heavy Gun Points
1002 IBS Kent Bratten 110 20.532 89 2 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
1010 IBS Russ Peacock 111 100 0
1001 IBS Jason Boersma 112 9.776 83 Brian Lukkar 11 8.093 88 0.35 0.35
1012 IBS Ron Gilsrud 113 9.822 94 Justin Morrow 12 6.913 92 0.35 0.42 0.77

114
115
116
117
118 Winner's
119
120

ID No Status Relay 2 Bench Group Score X
201
202
203
204
205
206

1014 IBS Sean Oscarson 207 10.021 95 1
1007 IBS John Potratz 208 6.013 99 4
1003 IBS Steve Curren 209 12.629 90 2
1011 IBS Justin Morrow 210 6.089 96 2
1006 IBS Tom Oscarson 211 17.537 90 2
1008 IBS John Rykhus 212 8.567 90
1013 IBS Scott Moser 213 11.506 83

214
215
216
217
218
219
220



GRRC - Harris, MN IBS-1000 Yard Light Gun Match 9
ID No Status Relay 1 Bench Group Score X GROUP  -  ShootOff   -   Light Gun Points

101 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
102
103 Ron Gilsrud 9 7.608 36 0.4 0.4
104 Jason Boersma 10 6.741 39 0.35 0.45 0.8
105
106

1013 IBS Scott Moser 107 10.897 43
1015 IBS Kim Krueger 108 14.416 46
1007 IBS John Potratz 109 11.714 46 SCORE  -  ShootOff   -   Light Gun Points
1004 IBS Trampas Kluender 110 7.509 45 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 111 6.313 41
1009 IBS Doug Tweed 112 7.911 43 1 John Potratz 11 50.000 0 0.4 0.4
1002 IBS Kent Bratten 113 9.357 28 Tom Oscarson 12 10.489 32 0.35 0.45 0.8
1012 IBS Ron Gilsrud 114 2.734 50 2

115
116
117
118 Winner's
119
120

ID No Status Relay 2 Bench Group Score X
201
202
203
204
205
206

1011 IBS Justin Morrow 207 12.002 44
1010 IBS Russ Peacock 208 12.009 39
1006 IBS Tom Oscarson 209 9.107 47
1008 IBS John Rykhus 210 50 0
1014 IBS Sean Oscarson 211 8.192 36
1001 IBS Jason Boersma 212 6.257 45
1003 IBS Steve Curren 213 16.572 33

214
215
216
217
218
219
220



GRRC - Harris, MN IBS-1000 Yard Heavy Gun Match 9
ID No Status Relay 1 Bench Group Score X GROUP  -  ShootOff   -   Heavy Gun Points

101 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
102
103 Brian Lukkar 9 8.490 90 0.4 0.45 0.85
104 John Rykhus 10 100.000 0 0.35 0.35
105
106

1013 IBS Scott Moser 107 19.242 86 1
1015 IBS Kim Krueger 108 14.821 90
1007 IBS John Potratz 109 8.663 95 4 SCORE  -  ShootOff   -   Heavy Gun Points
1004 IBS Trampas Kluender 110 18.781 75 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 111 6.461 79
1009 IBS Doug Tweed 112 18.417 80 John Potratz 11 6.719 86 0.4 0.45 0.85
1002 IBS Kent Bratten 113 17.231 64 Justin Morrow 12 11.821 84 0.35 0.35
1012 IBS Ron Gilsrud 114 15.941 79

115
116
117
118 Winner's
119
120

ID No Status Relay 2 Bench Group Score X
201
202
203
204
205
206

1011 IBS Justin Morrow 207 10.927 74
1010 IBS Russ Peacock 208 10.479 66
1006 IBS Tom Oscarson 209 17.989 53
1008 IBS John Rykhus 210 8.741 64
1014 IBS Sean Oscarson 211 9.672 64
1001 IBS Jason Boersma 212 14.616 45
1003 IBS Steve Curren 213 100 0

214
215
216
217
218
219
220



GRRC - Harris, MN IBS-1000 Yard Light Gun Match 10
ID No Status Relay 1 Bench Group Score X GROUP  -  ShootOff   -   Light Gun Points

101 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
102
103 Sean Oscarson 9 12.463 44 0.35 0.45 0.8
104 Scott Moser 10 14.623 40 0.4 0.4
105
106

1001 IBS Jason Boersma 107 7.184 40
1004 IBS Trampas Kluender 108 6.657 46
1014 IBS Sean Oscarson 109 5.652 49 SCORE  -  ShootOff   -   Light Gun Points
1002 IBS Kent Bratten 110 7.481 43 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
1010 IBS Russ Peacock 111 50 0
1008 IBS John Rykhus 112 50 0 Trampas Kluender 11 9.971 43 0.35 0.35
1003 IBS Steve Curren 113 50 0 Tom Oscarson 12 9.387 47 0.4 0.45 0.85

114
115
116
117
118 Winner's
119
120

ID No Status Relay 2 Bench Group Score X
201
202
203
204
205
206

1012 IBS Ron Gilsrud 207 11.163 42
1013 IBS Scott Moser 208 8.641 46
1011 IBS Justin Morrow 209 11.161 41 1
1009 IBS Doug Tweed 210 14.041 34
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 211 11.013 39
1007 IBS John Potratz 212 9.676 32
1015 IBS Kim Krueger 213 9.408 17
1006 IBS Tom Oscarson 214 10.101 46 1

215
216
217
218
219
220



GRRC - Harris, MN IBS-1000 Yard Heavy Gun Match 10
ID No Status Relay 1 Bench Group Score X GROUP  -  ShootOff   -   Heavy Gun Points

101 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
102
103 John Rykhus 9 11.061 88 0.35 0.35
104 John Potratz 10 5.986 74 0.4 0.45 0.85
105
106

1001 IBS Jason Boersma 107 9.396 80
1004 IBS Trampas Kluender 108 13.669 87
1014 IBS Sean Oscarson 109 8.942 92 2 SCORE  -  ShootOff   -   Heavy Gun Points
1002 IBS Kent Bratten 110 14.398 91 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
1010 IBS Russ Peacock 111 22.203 65
1008 IBS John Rykhus 112 6.812 92 Sean Oscarson 11 11.491 78 0.35 0.35
1003 IBS Steve Curren 113 15.406 86 Doug Tweed 12 10.426 93 1 0.4 0.45 0.85

114
115
116
117
118 Winner's
119
120

ID No Status Relay 2 Bench Group Score X
201
202
203
204
205
206

1012 IBS Ron Gilsrud 207 6.414 74
1013 IBS Scott Moser 208 11.218 70
1011 IBS Justin Morrow 209 9.514 68
1009 IBS Doug Tweed 210 13.851 89 1
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 211 8.744 15
1007 IBS John Potratz 212 5.063 100 3
1015 IBS Kim Krueger 213 10.071 61
1006 IBS Tom Oscarson 214 7.323 75

215
216
217
218
219
220



LT-Gun Overall

Rank Rank Total LT
ID No. Status Shooter Group Score Rank Agg
1012 IBS Ron Gilsrud 1 2 3 5.5145
1001 IBS Jason Boersma 2 4 6 5.5145
1004 IBS Trampas Kluender 3 3 6 6.2588
1006 IBS Tom Oscarson 5 1 6 7.1530
1014 IBS Sean Oscarson 4 5 9 6.6158
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 6 9 15 7.1870
1007 IBS John Potratz 7 8 15 8.9155
1013 IBS Scott Moser 8 7 15 9.1333
1011 IBS Justin Morrow 9 6 15 9.4708
1009 IBS Doug Tweed 10 10 20 9.6288
1010 IBS Russ Peacock 12 11 23 20.6073
1002 IBS Kent Bratten 11 13 24 10.6483
1003 IBS Steve Curren 13 12 25 21.8098
1015 IBS Kim Krueger 14 14 28 30.9560
1008 IBS John Rykhus 15 15 30 50.0000



HV-Gun Overall

Rank Rank Total HV
ID No. Status Shooter Group Score Rank Agg
1007 IBS John Potratz 1 1 2 6.7270
1008 IBS John Rykhus 4 4 8 8.4045
1011 IBS Justin Morrow 3 6 9 8.0978
1012 IBS Ron Gilsrud 5 5 10 10.0260
1004 IBS Trampas Kluender 8 2 10 12.2415
1009 IBS Doug Tweed 9 3 12 13.0610
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 2 12 14 7.1258
1014 IBS Sean Oscarson 7 7 14 11.1725
1001 IBS Jason Boersma 6 11 17 10.7318
1013 IBS Scott Moser 11 8 19 14.2183
1006 IBS Tom Oscarson 10 10 20 13.4425
1002 IBS Kent Bratten 12 9 21 16.7033
1003 IBS Steve Curren 13 13 26 34.7445
1010 IBS Russ Peacock 14 14 28 36.1085
1015 IBS Kim Krueger 15 15 30 56.2230



2-Gun OverAll

Rank Rank Rank Rank TOTAL 2-Gun Agg Agg
ID No. Status Shooter LT Group LT Score HV Group HV Score Rank Agg LT HV
1012 IBS Ron Gilsrud 1 2 5 5 13 7.7703 5.5145 10.0260
1004 IBS Trampas Kluender 3 3 8 2 16 9.2501 6.2588 12.2415
1007 IBS John Potratz 7 8 1 1 17 7.8213 8.9155 6.7270
1001 IBS Jason Boersma 2 4 6 11 23 8.1231 5.5145 10.7318
1014 IBS Sean Oscarson 4 5 7 7 23 8.8941 6.6158 11.1725
1011 IBS Justin Morrow 9 6 3 6 24 8.7843 9.4708 8.0978
1006 IBS Tom Oscarson 5 1 10 10 26 10.2978 7.1530 13.4425
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 6 9 2 12 29 7.1564 7.1870 7.1258
1009 IBS Doug Tweed 10 10 9 3 32 11.3449 9.6288 13.0610
1013 IBS Scott Moser 8 7 11 8 34 11.6758 9.1333 14.2183
1008 IBS John Rykhus 15 15 4 4 38 29.2023 50.0000 8.4045
1002 IBS Kent Bratten 11 13 12 9 45 13.6758 10.6483 16.7033
1003 IBS Steve Curren 13 12 13 13 51 28.2771 21.8098 34.7445
1010 IBS Russ Peacock 12 11 14 14 51 28.3579 20.6073 36.1085
1015 IBS Kim Krueger 14 14 15 15 58 43.5895 30.9560 56.2230
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